

Everglades K-8 Center PTSA-Community Partnership 2023-2024

Thank you for proudly sponsoring our school PTSA. Please complete this form, sign below, and return it to Arletti Rosales (PTSA President) at the school office with your payment and or submit it electronically to <u>evergladesptsa@gmail.com</u>. Welcome to the Everglades K-8 family!

(Company Partnership Information)

Company Name:			
Contact Name:	Email:		
Company Phone:	Cell:	Fax	«
Company Address:			
INITIAL:	I understand there is no expecta	ation of exclusivity	
INITIAL:	I understand the banner is the sole responsibility of the sponsoring business/corporation and that MDCPS,Everglades K-8, or the school PTSA is not responsible for any loss or damage. All sponsorship banners will be removed & discarded by the Everglades K-8 PTSA on the last day of the current school year. Sponsors are highly encouraged to remove your banners 5 days before the end of the current school year.		
INITIAL:	l understand banners should say	/ "Proud Sponsor	of Everglades K-8 Center".
(Partnership Repres	sentative Information)		
Print Name:	Sig	gnature:	
Date:			
(PTSA OFFICE USE	ONLY)		
Payment Date:	Am	ount Paid:	
Check #:	Received By:		